
2015-16 CNYAMT Year at a Glance

Day Date Meeting/
Event

Location Time Deadline 
Date

Wednesday 9/9/15 Board Mtg. #1 PHP 9:30 Pat Box

Friday 9/25/15 Technology 
workshop 

TBA 10:00 9/16/15 Pat Box

Wednesday 10/14/15 Board Mtg. #2 PHP 9:30 Pat Box

Saturday 10/24/15 Instrument 
Petting Zoo

Inspiration 
Hall

10:00 a.m. Bernadette K.

Saturday 10/24/15 Hallloween 
Recital

LVRPL 
Library

1:00 Barb & 
Bernadette

Wednesday 11/4/15 Board Mtg. #3 PHP 9:30 AM Pat Box

Friday 11/13/15 Toolbox of 
Techniques 
Workshop

Artist Pianos 11:00 a.m. 10/30/15 Steve 
Rosenfeld 

Thursday 11/19/15 Community 
Outreach 
Recital

The Oaks 
Dewitt

7:15 PM 11/12/15 Jessica 
Tumajjyan

Saturday 11/21/15 Duets/
Concertos

Everson 
(Hosmer)

2:00 p.m. 11/7/15 Amy & Ida

Friday-
Sunday

12/04- 12/06  Fundraiser Barnes & 
Noble, Dewitt

Fri. 3-8      
Sat.  9-8:30 
Sun. 9-7:30

open until all  
time slots 

filled

Pat Box

Wednesday 1/13/16 Board Mtg. #4 PHP 9:30 Pat Box

Friday 1/8/16 Teacher 
Therapy

Artist Pianos 10:00 a.m. Steve 
Rosenfeld 

Saturday 1/16/16 Animal 
Theme 
Recital

Artist Pianos 2:00 1/2/16 Jim V.

Saturday 1/30/16 Suzuki Play In First Baptist 
Manlius

9:00-12:15 Beth & Arvilla 

Saturday 2/6/16 2 Recitals Everson 
(Hosmer)

1:30 & 3:00 1/24/16 Ida 

Saturday 2/27/16 Elem. & Jr. 
Adv. Piano 

Competition 

PHP All day 2/1/16 Linda Auser

Wednesday 3/2/16 Board Mtg #5 PHP 9:30 Pat Box

Friday 3/4/16 Imrprovisation 
Workshop

Alina 
Plourde’s 

home

10:00-12:00 Alina Plourde

Saturday 3/5/16 Int. & Sr. Adv. 
Piano 

competition

PHP All day 2/5/15  Ya-Wei Tseng 
& Amy H. 

Monday 3/7/16 Violin Master 
Class with 

Sarah 
Crocker V.

DeWitt 
Community 

Church

6:30-8:30 Alyssa Blount

Saturday 3/12/16 Piano  
Winners Rec.

Everson 12:30 Amy H.

Saturday 3/19/16 Srenior 
Scholarship 
Competition

Artist Pianos 10:30 3/1/15 Jim V. & Lynn 
M.

Saturday 4/2/16 Spring 
Playathon           

Piano & 
Organ Center

10:30- 5:30 3/19/16 Bernadette K. 2 pianos

Saturday 4/9/16 Vocal Master 
Class with 

Marcus 
Haddock

11:00-1:00 Park Central 
Presbyterian

Gayle Ross

Wednesday 4/13/16 Board Mtg. #6 PHH 9:30 Pat Box

Saturday 4/16/16 Community 
Outreach 
Recital

The Hearth at 
Greenpoint

1:15 4/2/16 Pat Box

Saturday 4/30/16 Instrumental 
Competition

PHP All Day 4/16/16 Dana D. & 
Jim K.

Sunday  5/1 Instr. Winners 
Recital

Everson 12:30 Dana D. & 
Jim K.

Friday May 1 DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR MUSIC CAMP & MER IT  SCHOLAR SHIPS

Saturday 5/7/16 Vocal Comp. OCC 1:00 4/16/16 Neva Pilgrim

Wednesday May 11 Board Mtg. #7 PHP 9:30 Pat Box

Saturday  5/14/16 Senior Schol. 
Comp. / Vocal 
Winners Rect.

Everson 1:00 Neva Pilgrim 
Jim Vatter  
Lynn Moroz

Friday May 21 The Lighter 
Side Recital

Artist Pianos 2:00 4/30/16 Jim V.

Day

PHP is 
Pebble Hill 
Presbyterian 
5299 
Jamesville Rd. 
Dewitt, NY

Artist Pianos
5780 Celi Dr. 
East Syracuse

Everson Museum
Hosmer Auditorium
401 Harrison St. 
Syracuse

Onondaga 
Community College
4585 West Seneca 
Turnpike
Syracuse

Barnes & Noble
3454 Erie Blvd. East
DeWitt 

Great Northern Mall
4155 New York 31
Clay, NY

Inspiration Hall 709 
James Street
Syracuse

Drumlins Country Club
800 Nottingham Road
Syracuse, NY

Blue, Board Mtg.
Green, Fundraiser
Red, Deadline Dates

Please check out our website 
cnyamt.org  for more details on 
any of our events!

Liverpool 
Library 
310 Tulip St, 
Liverpool, NY 
13088

The Oaks, DeWitt
18 Arbor Lane
Syracuse

Piano & Organ Center
102 Lawrence Ave. 
East North Syracuse

http://cnyamt.org


Wednesday Jun 1 Annual 
Luncheon/mtg

Drumlins 
Country Club

11:00 Barb I./Pat B.

Wednesday Jun 1 Scores For 
Scholars

Drumlins 
Country Club

11:00 Bernadette K. 

Wednesday 6/8/16 Board Mtg. #8 PHH 9:30 Pat Box

Date Meeting/
Event

Location Time Deadline 
Date

Day


